Position

Chief Probation Officer
Senior Probation Officer

Probation Specialist / Court
Coordinator Il

Probation Officer I

Probation Specialist / Court
Coordinator Il

Other Positions Held

County

Sierra County
Sierra County

Sierra County

Sierra County

Sierra County

Department

Probation
Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$116,282
$81,616
$72,842

$46,281
$42,228

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,798
$25,893
$18,068

$15,909
$12,994



