Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Sierra County	Probation	\$116,282	\$31,798
Senior Probation Officer		Sierra County	Probation	\$81,616	\$25,893
Probation Specialist / Court Coordinator III		Sierra County	Probation	\$72,842	\$18,068
Probation Officer II		Sierra County	Probation	\$46,281	\$15,909
Probation Specialist / Court Coordinator III		Sierra County	Probation	\$42,228	\$12,994